
 

APRIL 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
  1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 

    
New Academic 
Session Begins   

 

 
6 

 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

CCA        12 
 
 

Ram Navmi    Mahaveer 
Jayanti Holiday  Calligraphy 1-12 

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
CCA            19 

 

 
Dr.Ambedkar 

Jayanti Holiday    Good Friday 
Holiday 

Balance Race 
Std-1-2 

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

CCA            26 
 

      
-Shloka-1-2 
-Kavita Path-3-8 
-Skt Shloka-6-12 

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 

   

  Parshuram 
Jayanti Holiday    

 

 
 
 

  



 

MAY 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
    1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

      Club Activity 

 

 
4 

 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

 
Summer 

Break Begins      

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 

       

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

       

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

      

 

 
 
 

  



 

JUNE 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

      Bakri-Eid 

 

 
8 

 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

   Summer Break 
Ends 

School 
Reopens after 

Summer 
Break 

  

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

      Club Activity 

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

CCA           28 
 

      -Kavita Path-1-2 
-Gr. Song-3-8 

 

 
29 30 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

      

 

 
 
 

  



 

JULY 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

CCA               5 
 

      
Draw & Color- 

Std-1-2 

 

 
6 

 
 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

Muharram 

PT-1 PT-1 PT-1 PT-1 PT-1 PT-1 

 

 
13 14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
CCA            19 

 

      Eng. Poem-1-2 

 

 
20 

 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 CCA           26 
 

      
-Lemon/spoon-1-2 
-Maths Puzzle-3-5 
-Photography-6-12 

 

 
27 28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

  

    PTM  

 

 
 
 

  



 

AUGUST 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
     1 CCA              2 

      Group Dance 
Std-3-5 & 6-9 

 

 
3 

 
 
 

4 

 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 

      Rakshabandhan 
Holiday 

 

 
10 11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

     
Independence 

Day 
Celebration 

Janmashthami 
Holiday 

 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

CCA           23 

      Fancy Dress 1-2 

 

 
24 25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
CCA           30 

   
Samvatsari/ 

Ganesh Chaturthi 
Holiday 

  Heritage Quiz 
Std-6-10 

 
 

31       

       
 



 

SEPTEMBER 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

     
Eid-e-

Meeladunnabi 
Holiday 

Term-1 

 

 
7 

 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

CCA        13 
 
 

 

Term-1 Term-1 Term-1 Term-1 Term-1 -Eng Story-1-2 

Term-1 
Std-3-12 

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 

 

Term-1 Term-1 Term-1 Term-1 

  

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

CCA           27 
 

      
-Throw/pick 

object-1-2 
- Paper Quilling-3-5 
-Fabric Painting-6-

12 

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
    

  Dussehra 
Holiday 

   

 

 
 
 

  



 

OCTOBER 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
   1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

   Dussehra Holiday 
Gandhi 
Jayanti/ 

Dussehra 
 PTM 

 

 
5 

 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

CCA            11 
 
 

      
-Show&Tell(Hd)-
Std-1-2 
-Spell-Bee-3-10 

 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

     Diwali Break 
Begins Diwali Break 

 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

Diwali Break Diwali Diwali Break Vikram Samvat 
New Year Day 

Bhai Bij Diwali Break Diwali Break 

 

 
26 27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

 

Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Sardar Patel 
Jayanti  

 



 

NOVEMBER 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
      1 

      Diwali Break 

 

 
2 

 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Guru Nanak 
Birthday 

Diwali Break 
Ends 

School 
Reopens after 
Diwali Break 

 

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
CCA            15 

     Children’s Day 
Celebratioon 

-Show&Tell(Hd)-3-5 
- Poster Making-6-12 

 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

CCA        22 

      
- Solo Dance  

Std-1-2 
- Club Activity 

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

CCA        29 

      
-Maths Puzzle/ 
Quiz-1-2 
-Eng. Poem-3-8 

 
 

30       

       
 



 

DECEMBER 2025 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
 1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

      Club Activity 

 

 
7 

 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

CCA            13 
 
 

      -Tunnel Ball 
Std-1-2 

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
CCA        20 

 

      
-Veg/leaf 
printing Std-1-2 
-Painting-6-11 

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

  Christmas 
Holidays 

Christmas 
Holidays 

Christmas 
Holidays   

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

   

       

 



 

JANUARY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
    1 

 
2 

 
CCA          3 

 

    
New Year 
Holiday  

Memory Game 
Std-1-2 

 

 
4 

 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

 

PT-2 PT-2 PT-2 PT-2 PT-2 PT-2 

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
CCA           17 

 

   Makar Sankranti 
Holiday   

Fireless 
Cooking 
Std-6-8 

 

 
18 

 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

       

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 

 
Republic Day 
Celebration    PTM 

 

 
 
 

  



 

FEBRUARY 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 CCA               7 

      
Neclace Making 

Std-1-2 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 
 

       

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

Maha Shivratri       

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

       

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

       

   
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

       

 



 

MARCH 2026 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 TERM-2 
Holi (Dhuleti) 

Holiday 
TERM-2 TERM-2 TERM-2 TERM-2 

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

 TERM-2 TERM-2 TERM-2 TERM-2 TERM-2 TERM-2 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

 TERM-2 TERM-2 TERM-2 TERM-2 Chetichand 

Holiday 

Eid-ul-Fitr 

Holiday 

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 TERM-2    
Ram Navami 

Holiday  

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

    

  
Mahaveer 

Jayanti Holiday    

 

 
 

 

  


